



# DES-1423<sup>Q&As</sup>

Specialist Implementation Engineer Isilon Solutions Exam

**Pass EMC DES-1423 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/des-1423.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by EMC  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

DRAG DROP

What is the correct sequence of actions performed by OneFS to generate an access token?

Select and Place:

#### Answer Area

- Perform user mapping
- Look up user in external directory services
- Determine on-disk identity
- Perform ID mapping

- Step 1
- Step 2
- Step 3
- Step 4

Correct Answer:

#### Answer Area

- 
- 
- 
- 

- Look up user in external directory services
- Determine on-disk identity
- Perform ID mapping
- Perform user mapping

### QUESTION 2

What is a benefit of the Isilon Data Lake solution?

A. Block-based storage for large databases



- B. Maintains simplicity at petabyte scale
- C. Scale-up approach for petabyte scale
- D. Protects multiple shared repositories at the same level

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://www.newera-technologies.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/04/isilon-scale-out-data-lake.pdf> (9)

---

### QUESTION 3

What are the two ways a FlexProtect job can start?

- A. An at or batch command and Non-event driven
- B. Administrative and Even-driven
- C. An at or batch command and Alert-driven
- D. Administrative and Alert-driven

Correct Answer: D

---

### QUESTION 4

A Job Engine is running in low space mode and no jobs are in the running state. What is the OneFS8.2 behavior if the AutoBalance job is initiated?

- A. Job is started.
- B. Job is failed.
- C. Job is put into the queue.
- D. Job is not started.

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://www.dellemc.com/resources/en-us/asset/white-papers/products/storage/h12570-wp-isilon-onefs-job-engine.pdf> (24)

---

### QUESTION 5

A company deployed an Isilon cluster that consists of eight nodes connected to a main production subnet by all available 10GB ports. Later, the company decided to implement a disaster recovery solution with a separate replication subnet. During the reconfiguration, one of the 10Gb ports from each of the nodes 1-4 was moved into the new pool and SBR was activated. After activating the replication policies, the administrator noticed that the main production ports on nodes 1-4 reached the bandwidth limit. What is a possible reason for this behavior?

- A. Default gateway for the replication subnet has a higher priority value.



- B. Default gateway for the replication subnet is not specified.
- C. Default gateway for the replication subnet has a lower priority value.
- D. Main production ports have a smaller bandwidth limit than replication ports.

Correct Answer: B

[Latest DES-1423 Dumps](#)

[DES-1423 Exam Questions](#)

[DES-1423 Braindumps](#)